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The Senato r bega n hi s da y at (place ) P-3 8 

Day Wednesday 

Date. 
January 27, 1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

2a 

9:45a  f
10:00a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
12:00n 
12:30p 
1:45p 

2:00p 
2:30p 
2:45p 
3:30p 
4:45p 
5:00p 
5:30p 
6:30p 

10:15a  t

George 
Drew Pearso n 
Tim McInern y 
Went to Reclamation hearing s o f Interior an d Interior Affair s Committe e 311 1 NSOB 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Texas Delegatio n lunc h 
Sen Eastlan d & 
Corbin Robertso n &  Frank Smit h (Houston ) 
Clark M ollenhoff (De s Moines Register ) 
Russ Bake r an d John Morri s (Ne w York Times ) 
Ken, Mr . Weisl , C y Vance, Max , r e: Spac e hearing s 
Sen Hollan d 
Joe Also p 
Bobby 
To Speaker' s offic e 

Sen Henning s 

Selected name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E Page No . 


