<b>(</b>	SENATOR	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY DIARY			

<sub>Day</sub>Wednesday</sub>

January 27, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:45a	£		George	
2 *	10:00			Drew Pearson	
3	10:30			Tim McInerny	
4	11:00			Went to Reclamation hearings of Interior and Interior Affairs Committee 3111 NSOB	
5	12:00			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	}
6	12:30			Texas Delegation lunch	
7	1:45p	-		Sen Eastland &	İ
8	2:00			Corbin Robertson & Frank Smith (Houston)	
9	2:30 <sub>p</sub>			Clark Mullenhoff (Des Moines Register)	
10	2:45		}	Russ Baker and John Morris (New York Times)	1
11	3:30 <sub>1</sub>		1	Ken, Mr. Weisl, Cy Vance, Max, re Space hearings	
12	4:45p			Sen Holland	1
13	5:00r			Joe Alsop	
14	5:30g			Bobby	
15	6:30 <sub>r</sub>			To Speaker's office	
				•	
2a	10:15a	t		Sen Hennings	
					İ
		1			ļ
			1		
		1	1		
			i		
			Ì		
			j		
		į			